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Event 1 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
3 TWAWN A NT
4 PCAWN A NT
5 PIRWN A NT
6 MASWN A NT
1) Walker, Ellie W10 2) Harkness, Reuben M11
3) Grant, Chelsea W13 4) Grant, Cooper M14

Event 2 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
3 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN NT
4 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN NT
5 Lovell, Holley W14 MASWN NT
6 Lock, Madeleine W14 CTNWN NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN NT
2 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN NT
3 Gard'ner, Madeleine W8 MASWN 56.91
4 Henricksen, Charlotte W8 PALMW 50.45
5 Harkness, Piper W9 MASWN 54.36
6  Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN NT
7  Wilson, Winifred W9 CTNWN NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Nguyen, Dalton M10 PCAWN 46.59
2 Yu, Angela W9 PCAWN 45.20
3 Walker, Ellie W10 MASWN 42.89
4 Wang, Jade W9 PCAWN 41.94
5 Clark, Zachary M9 MASWN 42.17
6  Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN 44.20
7 Henricksen, Aria W9 PALMW 45.93
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 McKay-Campbell, AlexandetM11 MASWN 40.94
2 Burrell, Quinn M11 TWAWN 39.17
3 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN 36.03
4 Clark, Jacob M12 MASWN 35.31
5 Southworth, Lila W11 CAPWN 35.87
6 Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN 36.07
7  McKague, Oliver M12 PIRWN 39.31
Heat 5o0f7 Finals
1 Grant, Chelsea W13 MASWN 35.14
2 Henricksen, Tasmin W12 PALMW 34.18
3  Fenwick, Hannah W12 CTNWN 32.98
4  Gard'ner, Jack M12 MASWN 31.67
5 Nguyen, Sofia W13 PCAWN 3171
6 Kane, John M11 MASWN 33.49
7  Gloyn, Cameron M11 PALMW 35.02
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6 of 7 Finals
Moore, Zachary
Geursen, Clare
Grant, Cooper
Gollan, Isabella
Bradshaw, Alexandria
Crawford, Jackson
Kim, Mina

7 of 7 Finals
McKague, Adriana
Whyte, Ciara
McPhail, Jack
BakerSefo, lonatana
Dorre, George

Yan, Rhyan

Kerse, Charlie

M13
W15
M14
wie6
W14
M13
w13

W14
W15
M15
M17
M18
M15
M14

SZRWN
TWAWN
MASWN
PIRWN
CTNWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

PIRWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
PIRWN

Event 3 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

31.10
30.66
30.10
29.74
29.86
30.21
30.83

29.19
28.58
25.66
24.58
25.49
26.65
28.98

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
3 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN NT
4 Rutherford, Charlie M13 MASWN NT
5 Bradshaw, Alexandria W14 CTNWN NT
Heat 2 of3 Finals
2 Anthony, Delialah W9 PIRWN NT
3 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 1:54.00
4 Harkness, Reuben M11 MASWN 1:38.51
5 Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN 1:46.94
6 Grant, Cooper M14 MASWN NT
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Doggett, Arahi M11 KWIMW 1:26.94
2 Lahav, Shai M13 PIRWN 1:18.51
3 Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN 1:13.56
4 Yee, Jaeci M15 TWAWN 58.97
5  Yu, Victor M15 PCAWN 1:05.30
6  Gollan, Isabella W16 PIRWN 1:18.31
7 McKague, Adriana W14 PIRWN 1:20.32

Event 4 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f3 Finals
1 Liu, Caleb M9 TWAWN NT
2 Allison, Jacob M15 PIRWN NT
3 Gard'ner, Jack M12 MASWN NT
4  Tohiariki, Harvey M12 MASWN NT
5 Grant, Chelsea W13 MASWN NT
6  Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN NT
7 de Zwart, Olivia W13 CTNWN NT

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Kane, John M11 MASWN NT
2 Fenwick, Hannah W12 CTNWN NT
3 Anthony, Delialah W9  PIRWN 3:36.64
4 Bradshaw, Alexandria W14 CTNWN 3:00.21
5 Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN 3:06.63
6  Grant, Cooper M14 MASWN NT
7  Austin, Jada W14 MASWN NT
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Heat 3 Finals (#4 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
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Doggett, Arahi
Ridgewell, Emily
St Just, Maddy
McPhail, Jack
Hanley, Ella
McKague, Adriana
Wang, Lawrence

M11
w16
W15
M15
w16
W14
M11

KWIMW
PIRWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PIRWN
PCAWN

Event 5 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

3:00.06
2:47.31
2:43.44
2:13.79
2:34.84
2:46.46
2:47.78
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Event 7 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals
1 Gard'ner, Madeleine w8 MASWN NT
2 Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN NT
3 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN NT
4  Tohiariki, Harvey M12 MASWN NT
5 Southworth, Lila W11 CAPWN NT
6 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN NT
7  Lovell, Holley W14 MASWN NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Anthony, Delialah W9 PIRWN 3:25.82
2 Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN 3:08.25
3 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 2:53.13
4 Austin, Jada W14 MASWN 2:42.23
5 Harkness, Reuben M11 MASWN 2:42.70
6 Kim, Mina W13 TWAWN 3:04.87
7  Liu, Caleb M9 TWAWN 3:23.32
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Thiebaut, Charlotte A W12 SZRWN 2:42.03
2 Gard'ner, Jack M12 MASWN 2:35.10
3 St]Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN 2:26.00
4 Gollan, Eleanor W14 PIRWN 2:22.45
5 Gollan, Isabella W16 PIRWN 2:25.12
6 Doggett, Arahi M11 KWIMW 2:32.17
7  Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN 2:3891
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Kerse, Charlie M14 PIRWN 2:22.19
2 Ridgewell, Emily W16 PIRWN 2:19.43
3 McPhail, Jack M15 TWAWN 2:11.24
4 BakerSefo, Ionatana M17 PIRWN 2:00.09
5 Yee, Jaeci M15 TWAWN 2:00.69
6  Chen, Cody M14 PCAWN 2:15.26
7  Young, Kristen W12 PCAWN 2:22.19

Event 8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
3 Wilson, Winifred W9 CTNWN NT
4 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN NT
5 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN NT
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 Henricksen, Charlotte W8 PALMW NT
2 de Zwart, Olivia W13 CTNWN NT
3 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN NT
4 Gard'ner, Madeleine w8 MASWN 1:15.84
5 Henricksen, Aria W9 PALMW 1:21.00
6 Lock, Madeleine W14 CTNWN NT
7 Kane, John M11 MASWN NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1  Yu, Angela W9 PCAWN 1:15.63
2 McKay-Campbell, AlexandetM11 MASWN 55.96
3 McKague, Oliver M12 PIRWN 54.37
4 Southworth, Lila W11 CAPWN 53.30
5 Clark, Zachary M9 MASWN 53.40
6 Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN 55.93
7  Anthony, Delialah W9  PIRWN 1:02.72
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN 48.44
2 Henricksen, Tasmin W12 PALMW 46.62
3 Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN 43.85
4 Allison, Jacob M15 PIRWN 39.42
5 Kerse, Charlie M14 PIRWN 39.86
6  Clark, Jacob M12 MASWN 46.03
7  Rutherford, Charlie M13 MASWN 47.08
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Geursen, Clare W15 TWAWN 39.41
2 Whyte, Ciara W15 PIRWN 38.53
3 Schlagowski, JJ M15 TWAWN 33.24
4 BakerSefo, lonatana M17 PIRWN 30.66
5  Yan, Rhyan M15 TWAWN 32.33
6  Chen, Cody M14 PCAWN 34.13
7  Thiebaut, Charlotte A W12 SZRWN 39.14
Event 6 Mixed 400 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
2 Rutherford, Charlie M13 MASWN NT
3 Gloyn, Cameron M11 PALMW 7:31.35
4 Adams, Eli M19 TWAWN 5:03.55
5 Humphries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 5:40.99
6 Lahav, Shai M13 PIRWN NT

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
3 Lovell, Holley W14 MASWN NT
4 Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN NT
5 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN NT
Heat 2 of5 Finals
2 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN NT
3 Harkness, Piper W9 MASWN NT
4  Wilson, Winifred W9 CTNWN NT
5 de Zwart, Olivia W13 CTNWN NT
6  Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Henricksen, Charlotte W8 PALMW 1:07.82
2 Henricksen, Aria W9 PALMW 57.52
3 Nguyen, Dalton M10 PCAWN 50.88
4 Huang, Ryan M10 SZRWN 46.48
5 McKay-Campbell, AlexandetM11 MASWN 49.54
6 Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN 52.06
7  Yu, Angela W9 PCAWN 1:02.64
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Event 10 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Heat 4 Finals (#8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
1 Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN 45.41
2 Burrell, Quinn M11 TWAWN 42.37
3 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN 40.09
4 Nguyen, Sofia W13 PCAWN 37.74
5 Clark, Jacob M12 MASWN 38.40
6 Southworth, Lila W11 CAPWN 40.66
7  Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN 44.62
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Fenwick, Hannah W12 CTNWN 37.27
2 Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN 34.35
3 McKague, Adriana W14 PIRWN 34.04
4  Adams, Eli M19 TWAWN 29.95
5 Whyte, Ciara W15 PIRWN 31.90
6  Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN 34.20
7  Gollan, Isabella W16 PIRWN 35.04
Event 9 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
3 Grant, Cooper M14 MASWN NT
4  Thiebaut, Charlotte A W12 SZRWN NT
5 Wang, Jade W9 PCAWN NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
2 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN NT
3 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN NT
4 Gard'ner, Madeleine W8 MASWN NT
5 Lock, Madeleine W14 CTNWN NT
6 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 McKay-Campbell, AlexandetM11 MASWN 2:11.75
2 Nguyen, Dalton M10 PCAWN 2:06.88
3 Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN 2:03.74
4 Tohiariki, Harvey M12 MASWN 1:51.77
5 McKague, Oliver M12 PIRWN 1:56.89
6 Liu, Caleb M9 TWAWN 2:04.02
7  Clark, Zachary M9 MASWN 2:07.01
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Gloyn, Cameron M11 PALMW 1:49.35
2 Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN 1:42.12
3 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN 1:37.40
4 Grant, Chelsea W13 MASWN 1:34.58
5 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 1:36.18
6 Henricksen, Tasmin W12 PALMW 1:41.91
7  Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN 1:46.37
Heat 5 of5 Finals
1 Lahav, Shai M13 PIRWN 1:34.01
2 St]Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN 1:27.86
3 Geursen, Clare W15 TWAWN 1:22.65
4 Schlagowski, J] M15 TWAWN 1:15.04
5 Hanley, Ella W16 TWAWN 1:21.03
6  Allison, Jacob M15 PIRWN 1:26.56
7  Gollan, Eleanor W14 PIRWN 1:28.59

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Harkness, Reuben M11 MASWN NT
4 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 6:04.50
5 Rutherford, Charlie M13 MASWN NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN 6:03.56
2 Henricksen, Tasmin W12 PALMW 5:19.52
3 Gollan, Eleanor W14 PIRWN 5:05.89
4 Yu, Victor M15 PCAWN 4:31.16
5 Crawford, Jackson M13 PCAWN 4:52.71
6 Kerse, Charlie M14 PIRWN 5:10.49
7 Wang, Lawrence M11 PCAWN 5:41.53
Event 11 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
1 Nguyen, Sofia W13 PCAWN NT
2 Huang, Ryan M10 SZRWN NT
3 Lahav, Shai M13 PIRWN NT
4 Clark, Jacob M12 MASWN 3:16.70
5 Kane, John M11 MASWN 3:26.90
6  Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN NT
7 Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN NT
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Austin, Jada W14 MASWN 3:14.73
2 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN 3:13.74
3 Doggett, Arahi M11 KWIMW 2:55.63
4  Thiebaut, Charlotte A W12 SZRWN 2:54.94
5 Allison, Jacob M15 PIRWN 2:55.20
6 Gard'ner, Jack M12 MASWN 3:01.37
7  Grant, Chelsea W13 MASWN 3:14.20
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN 2:50.34
2 Schlagowski, JJ M15 TWAWN 2:27.98
3 Adams, Eli M19 TWAWN 2:22.09
4 BakerSefo, Ionatana M17 PIRWN 2:16.10
5 Yee, Jaeci M15 TWAWN 2:21.11
6 Hanley, Ella W16 TWAWN 2:27.58
7  Humphries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 2:47.62



